
Umweltbetrieb

GB Stadtentwässerung

700.42, 01.04.2016

Konzept Finanzplan 2017 - 2022

Kanalnetz

ABK/

FiPl

T
e
a
m

 7
0
0
.

Bemerkungen

A
u
ft
ra

g
s
n
u
m

m
e
r 

S
A

P
 1

0
7
0
0
(0

) 
..
.

gepl.

Bau-

beginn

ABK

2010

Invest-Maßnahme Art

Gesamt-

ausgabe-

bedarf

Ausgabe-

bedarf

Vorjahre

2.016 Ansatz VE 2018 2019 2020 2021

 Stadtbezirk Senne

A6047 2 2024 Am Fichtenbrink, Brinkstraße R 230 230

A6040 2 2023
Bretonische Straße zw. südl. Kindergarten 

(Sattlerweg) u. Hs-Nr. 17
R 230

A6050 2 2022
Friedrichsdorfer Straße, Begonienweg, 

Jasminweg zw. Nelkenweg u. Gladiolenweg
M 600 100

A6041 2 2025 Kürschnerweg, Am Flugplatz R 130

A6025 2 2020
Sa. Friedrichsdorf zw. Ummelner Str. u. 

Reiherweg (Friedrichsdorfer Str.)
S 1.000 400 600

A6033 2 2017 Senner Straße zw. Okapiweg u. Fabrikstr. S 350 350

A6048 2 2028 Toppmannsweg M 300

 Summe Kanalbau 2.840 0 580 (VE) 0 0 0 400 700

Vorjahre
laufendes Jahr

2017

X:\Orga\164\Alle\Bezirksvertretung\001 - Sitzungen der BV\020 - 06.10.2016\TOP 99.2 - UWB Investitionsmaßnahmen UWB.xlsx 1



Umweltbetrieb

GB Stadtentwässerung

700.42, 01.04.2016

Konzept Finanzplan 2017 - 2022

Kanalnetz

2022

folgende

Jahre

230

500

130

300

1.160

X:\Orga\164\Alle\Bezirksvertretung\001 - Sitzungen der BV\020 - 06.10.2016\TOP 99.2 - UWB Investitionsmaßnahmen UWB.xlsx 2


