Konzept Finanzplan 2017 - 2022 Kanalnetz



								Vorjahre		laufendes Jahr 2017					
ABK/ FiPl	Team 700.	Bemerkungen	Auftragsnummer SAP 10700(0)	gepl. Bau- beginn ABK 2010	Invest-Maßnahme	Art	Gesamt- ausgabe- bedarf	Ausgabe- bedarf Vorjahre	2.016	Ansatz	VE	2018	2019	2020	2021
Stadtbezirk Senne															
A6047	2			2024	Am Fichtenbrink, Brinkstraße	R	230			230					
A6040	2			2023	Bretonische Straße zw. südl. Kindergarten (Sattlerweg) u. Hs-Nr. 17	R	230								
A6050	2			2022	Friedrichsdorfer Straße, Begonienweg, Jasminweg zw. Nelkenweg u. Gladiolenweg	М	600								100
A6041	2			2025	Kürschnerweg, Am Flugplatz	R	130								
A6025	2			2020	Sa. Friedrichsdorf zw. Ummelner Str. u. Reiherweg (Friedrichsdorfer Str.)	S	1.000							400	600
A6033	2			2017	Senner Straße zw. Okapiweg u. Fabrikstr.	S	350			350					
A6048	2			2028	Toppmannsweg	М	300								
Summe Kanalbau 2.840								0	580	(VE) 0	0	0	400	700	

